PASTA SELECTIONS DELUXE CATERING PACKAGE
($11.50 per/person & only available o go0)
T Half Travy  Full T .
Penne ala Vodka 4400 83.00 SALAD CHOICES:

Penne Tuscano - piced chicken & flame ~ 50.00 95.00 Traditional Caesar Insalata Romana

roasted peppers in a pesto creani sauce Garden Salad Goat Ch eese Sala d
Linguine Di Parma - spinach, sundried 50.00 95.00 : ;
tomatoes, prosciutto, onions, p?g:)%ﬁi nﬁ?? xile Insalata Capri Spinach Leaf Salad

diced chicken in a garlic brandino: baked with

gorgonzola cheese o PHSTH CHOICES:

Tortellini Abruzzi - 8aby shrime, diced . 5.00 . .
chicken, roma tomatoes, musahrsc,)gmrs"g:d l;gzon 50.00 2 Rigatoni Rustica Farfalle Aiillo

sauteed in a pesto cream sauce Penne Bolognese Penne [nvierno

Rigatoni Florencia - crilled chicken, 45.00 85.00 . .
broccoli rabe, fomatoes and w{,'“: bga:lcs o Penne ala UOdka TOI’TG"IDI ﬂerZZI

Stuffed Shells 35.00 65.00 Tortellini Bolognese Pennhe Arturo
Tortellini Bolognese 43.00 75.00 Linguine w/WhiteClamSauce  Farfalle Pescatore

Gnocchi with Broccoli 43.00 75.00 .
Pasta Primavera 45.00 85.00 ENTREE CHOICES:

Primavera w“'h Chicken 55.00 105.00 Ch|Cken GorgonZOIa Cthken Cordon Bleu
Penne Magliano - chicken sausage sauteed 50.00 95.00 Eggplant Rollatini Shrimp Parmigiana

o sundried foataes and spiach Steak Pizziola Ueal Parmigiana
oot n s o o sanen,sonachand50.00 2500 Veal Francaise Pollo Caprese

Linguine with Clam Sauce 45.00 85.00 Stuffed Talapia Shrime Francaise
Zuppa De Pesce 80.00 155.00 Grilled Chicken & Uegefables  Grilled Skirt Steak w/Semach

Rigatoni Siciliano - resh cubed egevtantin 43,00 75.00 Grilled Salmon w/ saseedsciech ~ Rime Rib $1.00 extra per person
a plum tomato and basil sauce with diced fresh

Mozzarella, topped with scoops of ricotta This Catering Package has a 25 person minimum.

Calamari Fra-Diavolo 45.00 85.00 Number of choices is decided by the amount of people in party.
Farfalle [hvierno - Red & white beans, 45.00 75.00
spinach plum tomatoes and fresh mozzarella in a

li d ail
Penne ArTUro - gaby shrime,diced 50.00 95.00 COCKTAIL PARTY PACKAGE

ham, mushrooms, fresh spinach and artichoke $9.50 per person
hearts in a pink gorgonzola cream sauce Choose any 4

Calamari Classico - crisoy fried calamari ~ 50.00 95.00 (10 person minimum)
it;, a pomodoro sauce topped with grated romano Select from the following items:
cheese

Shrimpe @Aijillo 50.00 95.00 Baked Clams Shrimp Cocktail (add $1 p/p)

Pollo Con Rosemarino - piced chicken and 45.00 80.00 Chicken Fingers Assorted Panini Wedges
mixed julienne vegetables in a light rosemary wine Assorted Mini Pinwheels Fried Mozzarella

sauce over farfalle Stuffed Mushrooms Sausage Stromboli

Paella Valencia (meat & seafood)  60.00 115.00 Fried Zucchini Sesame Chicken

Pasta Pomodoro 35.00 65.00 Brusheffa Caponata Clams Casino

Pasta Marinara 30.00 55,00 Buffaio Chicken w/ Biue cheese  Fresh Uegetabie Crudités
. Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil Pizza Sauares
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APPETIZERS

Trays Half Tray Full Tray
Fried Calamari 40.00 75.00
Mussels Marinara 40.00 75.00
Mussels Garlic Cream 40.00 75.00
Mussels Gorgonzola Cream 45.00 85.00
Fried Mozzarella Sticks 35.00 65.00
Eggplant Rollatine 40.00 75.00
Baked Clams 45.00 85.00
Baked Clams Casino 45.00 85.00
Stuffed Mushrooms 30.00 55.00
Buffalo Calamari 45.00 85.00
Platters Small Large
Cold Antirasto 55.00 105.00
Shrime Cocktail 50.00 95.00
Fresh Cut Fruit 45.00 85.00
Vegetable Crudités w/ Creamy (falian 35.00 65.00
Brushetta Caponata (25S/50L) 35.00 65.00

BREADS Larse Bread
Chicken Parmigiana 13.95
Sausage, Peppers, Roni, Onions & Mozzarella 13.95
Sausage, Broccoli Rabe & Mozzarella 15.95
Pepperoni, Green Olives, Ohions & Mozzarella 13.95
Grilled Chicken, Gorgonzola & Roasted Peppers 15.95
Shrimp Parmigiana 16.95

INSALATA (20-25 People)

Garden Salad 25.00
Seinach Leaf Salad 35.00
Traditional Caesar Salad 35.00
Insalata Capri - Field sreens, gorgonzola 35.00
cheese, red onions, mangos, walhuts & plum
tomatoes tossed in our balsamic dressing
Goat Cheese Salad 35.00
Insalata Romana 35.00

INSALATA continved (20-25 Peorle)

Platters

Chopped (talian Salad 40.00
Grilled Chicken Rigatoni Salad 45.00
Cold Seafood Salad 80.00
Cold Pasta Salad 35.00
Fresh Mozzarella Salad 45.00
Chefs Salad 45.00
Cobb Salad 50.00
Corn & Blackbean Salad 40.00
Grilled Chicken to any salad above +17.00

SIDE DISHES
Trays AHalf Full
Grilled Vegetables 40.00 75.00
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe 40.00 75.00
Sautéed Seinach 35.00 65.00
Sautéed Broccoli 35.00 65.00
Sauteed Zucchini 35.00 65.00
Sautéed Mushirooins & Onions 35.00 65.00
Meatballs 40.00 75.00
Pork Sausage 40.00 75.00
Chicken Sausage 45.00 85.00
Rice Pilaf with Peas 35.00 65.00
Roasted Potatoes 35.00 65.00
Mashed Potatoes 35.00 65.00
Gorgonzola Mashed Potatoes 40.00 75.00
Hometned Potatoes 40.00 75.00
Macaironi & Cheese 40.00 75.00
Roasted Brussel Serouts 35.00 55.00
Creamed Spinach 40.00 75.00
Green Beans Almondine 40.00 75.00
BAKED PASTA SELECTIONS

Trays Half Full
Baked Ravioli or Manicotti 35.00 65.00
Baked Zifi 33.00 55.00

Baked Lasagha 40.00 75.00
Baked Seafood Manicotti 50.00 95.00
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Seasonal packages and specials are offered vear round.
Call or visit us on-line for latest offers.
Corporate & Pharm Rep packages available on-line at
lisundriedtomato.com

CATERING PACKAGE

($9.50 per/person & only available to go)

SALAD CHOICES:

Traditional Caesar Salad w/ creamy dressing
Garden Salad w/ two select dressings

PASTA & SIDES:

Penne Bologhese
Fettuccine Alfredo
Pasta Marinara
Pasta Primavera in Garlic
& Oil or Marinara
Penne ala Vodka
Baked Ziti
ENTREE CHOICES:
Chicken Marsala
Eggplant Rollafini
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Piccata
Chicken Francaise

Meatballs or Sausages

Stuffed Shells

Rigafoni w/ Broccoli,
Garlic & Oil

Roasted Potato

Green Beans Almondine

Roasted Brussel Serouts

Rice Pilaf w/Peas

Chicken Cacciatore
Eggplant Parmigiana
Sausage & Peppers Marinara
or Garlic & Qil
Roasted Pork Loin

Select Pastas and Entrées from our menu also
available at an additional cost per person.

This Catering Package has a 25 personh minimum.
Number of choices is decided by the amount of people in party.

]

ENTREES

Travs
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Gorgonzola - chicken sauteed in a
garlic wine sauce with bread crumbs, spinach and

gorgonzola cheese
Chicken Francaise
Grilled Chicken & Vegetables

Pollo Caprese - sauteed chicken topped with
fresh spinach, roasted red peppers sundried tomatoes

and mozzarella in a sherry sauce

Pollo Portofino - chicken Milanese topped
with a tomato brushetta

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Piccata
Veal Parmigiana
Veal Francaise

Veal Marsala

Veal Cordon Bleu

Veal Sorrentino - sauteed veal with fried
eggplant, spinach & prosciutto baked with fresh
mozzarella in a pomodoro sauce

Veal Piccata

Eggplant Parmigiana

Eggplant Rollatine with Ham
Shrimp Parmigiana

Shrimp Francaise

Stuffed Shrimp

Stuffed Talaria

Stuffed Filet of Sole

Grilled Salmon with Uegetables
Grilled Sausage with Broccoli Rabe
Steak Pizziola

Grilled Steak with Seinach
Asian Marinated Skirt Steak

Pulled BBQ Pork
Roast Pork Loin

Sausage & Peppers
BBQ Baby Back Ribs

Half Tray
45.00
40.00
50.00

45.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00
45.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
35.00
40.00
75.00
75.00
80.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
55.00
55.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
60.00

The above menu items are served ala carte.

Potatoes and rice dishes are available under the side dishes!
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Full Tray
85.00
75.00
95.00

85.00
95.00
95.00

95.00

95.00

85.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
115.00
115.00

115.00
65.00
75.00

145.00

145.00

155.00

115.00

115.00

115.00
95.00

105.00

105.00

115.00

120.00
95.00
75.00

120.00




